Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name

MOO Nation

Pam Watson # 3

Slow Your Roll

Craft of Healing Massage
Breanna Vogel

ga b wN Pk

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Orlando Regional USBC
Final Prize Listing
2023 OR Woman's Annual Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Team Handicap division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
,

15

24

9

11

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

Score
2,625
2,605
2,596
2,584
2,571

Prize
$1,100.00
$900.00
$700.00
$400.00
$300.00

From
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Deltona, FL
Orlando, FL
Kissimmee, FL

Final Prize Listing
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