Orlando Regional USBC

Final Prize Listing

2023 OR Woman's Annual Tournament, Team Event event only, Team, Team Handicap division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	MOO Nation	7	2,625	\$1,100.00	Orlando, FL
2	Pam Watson # 3	15	2,605	\$900.00	Orlando, FL
3	Slow Your Roll	24	2,596	\$700.00	Deltona, FL
4	Craft of Healing Massage	9	2,584	\$400.00	Orlando, FL
5	Breanna Vogel	11	2,571	\$300.00	Kissimmee, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,400,00					

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,400.00